Semiconductor &
Special Protection
Protistor® Square body fuse-links
Sizes 000 and 00 aR 690VAC from 16 to 400A
The 690/700V Protistor® fuse-links provide maximum flexibility in equipment design and
ultimate protection for small power conversion equipment.
The Protistor® have been engineered to provide state-of-the-art protection for
semiconductors: diodes, thyristors, GTO's and IGBT devices. Fuses are assembled with

Reference
Number DIN80
w/o indicator
Catalog Number
DIN80 with indicator
Reference
Number DIN80
with indicator
Catalog Number
DIN80 for monitoring
micro-contact
Reference Number
DIN80 for monitoring
micro-contact
000 690 75 aR - - - - - -
000 690 80 aR DN000UB69V80 K330036 DN000UB69V80V W330023 DN000UB69V80L T330182
000 690 100 aR DN000UB69V100 L330037 DN000UB69V100V X330024 DN000UB69V100L V330183
000 690 110 aR - - - - - -
000 690 125 aR DN000UB69V125 M330038 DN000UB69V125V Y330025 DN000UB69V125L W330184
000 690 150 aR - - - - - -
000 690 160 aR DN000UB69V160 N330039 DN000UB69V160V Z330026 DN000UB69V160L X330185
000 690 200 aR DN000UB69V200 P330040 DN000UB69V200V A330027 DN000UB69V200L Y330186
000 690 250 aR DN000UB69V250 Q330041 DN000UB69V250V B330028 DN000UB69V250L Z330187
000 690 315 aR DN000UB69V315 R330042 DN000UB69V315V C330029 DN000UB69V315L A330188
000 500 350 aR DN000UB50V350 V330114 DN000UB50V350V W330115 DN000UB50V350L B330189
000 500 400 aR DN000UB50V400 D330191 DN000UB50V400V E330192 DN000UB69V400L F330193
Size Rated
Voltage (V)
Nominal
Current (A)

Special Protection
Protistor® Square body fuse-links
Sizes 000 and 00 aR 690VAC from 16 to 400A
Size Rated
Voltage (V)
Nominal
Current (A)
Class Catalog Number
DIN80
Reference
Number DIN80
Catalog Number
DIN110
Reference
Number DIN110
00 690 16 aR DN00UB69V16L V330275 - -
00 690 20 aR DN00UB69V20L T330274 - -
00 690 25 aR DN00UB69V25L M330268 - -
00 690 32 aR DN00UB69V32L N330269 - -
00 690 40 aR DN00UB69V40L P330270 - -
00 690 50 aR DN00UB69V50L Q330271 - -
00 690 63 aR DN00UB69V63L R330272 - -
00 690 80 aR DN00UB69V80L D330237 DN00UB69V80D1L A330257
00 690 100 aR DN00UB69V100L E330238 DN00UB69V100D1L B330258
00 690 125 aR DN00UB69V125L F330239 DN00UB69V125D1L C330259
00 690 160 aR DN00UB69V160L G330240 DN00UB69V160D1L D330260
00 690 200 aR DN00UB69V200L H330241 DN00UB69V200D1L E330261
00 690 250 aR DN00UB69V250L J330242 DN00UB69V250D1L F330262
00 690 315 aR DN00UB69V315L K330243 DN00UB69V315D1L G330263
00 690 350** aR DN00UB69V350L L330244 DN00UB69V350D1L H330264
00 690 400** aR DN00UB69V400L M330245 DN00UB69V400D1L J330265
Size Rated
Voltage (V)
Nominal
Current (A)